
PROGRAMMING



TIME REGAL
THEATER

ANNENBERG
THEATER

MEYERMAN
GARDEN

09:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

09:00 pm

DAY one THURSDAY, OCT 10�

Welcome Cocktail 
Reception

4:30pm - 8:00pm

7:15pm - 7:40pm
Sofia Reyes Performance

Rebels With A Cause - Bold Latino
Storyteller

1:30pm - 3:30pm · Block C:

• The Kill Floor
• Like You
• 72
• The Mourning Of
• Exit Fee

CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN

Mindscapes: Latino Dreams & Realities
3:45pm - 5:45pm · Block D:

• Moirai, Thread Of Life
• Chimera
• Vivir
• Estela, Is It You?

CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN

• Nycto
• Bajo La Tierra
• The Ballad of Tita and the Machines

Reel Humor: Cinematic Comedy
6:00pm - 8:00pm · Block E

• Co-Star Master Class
• Mal de Amores (Lovesick)
• Physical Therapy
• Death in Training
• The Mitú Studio's: ‘The New Guy’
• Last Rights
• Ex Weeks Out

CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN

10:00am - 11:40am · Block A:
Youth, Truth And Resilience

• The Ranch
• Inheriting Hood
• Un Día Más, Un Día Menos

CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN

• Sueños De Mi Hija
• Driftin' on a Memory
• La Bruja

CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN

2:30pm - 3:30pm
Art & Innovation
in Music Videos

4:00pm - 5:00pm
True To Bold Visions

Feature Film
5:00pm - 7:00pm

The Low End Theory
(90 min)

Feature Film
8:00pm - 10:00pm

Ponyboi
(103 min)

12:00pm - 2:00pm · Block B:
American Historia: The Untold
History of Latinos + Shura

• SHURA
• American Historia: The Untold

History of Latinos

Cali Love Cocktails & Music

Panels Feature Films Short Films Competition

Special Presentation Awards



TIME ANNENBERG THEATER MEYERMAN GARDEN

09:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

09:00 pm

DAY TWO FRIDAY, OCT 11

11:00am - 12:00pm
Becoming a Multi- hyphenate

12:30pm - 1:30pm
The Power of the Written Word

2:00pm - 3:00pm
Soundtracks: The Power of Music in Film

3:30pm - 4:30pm
Creating Your Own Narrative Destiny

• The Water Flows Always
• La Perra
• All the Words But The One
• Red Onion
• Corre Sonido

Competition · Block 1: JEFAS
5:00pm - 7:00pm

Feature Film �
8:00pm - 10:00pm

Preceded by

Boca Chica (90 min)

The Nightmare of La Lechuza
(5 min)

Cocktail Reception
4:00pm - 7:00pm

Cali Love Cocktails & Music

Panels Feature Films Short Films Competition

Special Presentation Awards



TIME LECTURE HALL ANNENBERG THEATER

09:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

09:00 pm

DAY THREE SATURDAY, OCT 12

Ceremony
AWARDS

MEYERMAN GARDEN

Turning a Viral Moment Into 
an Animation Empire

12:00pm - 1:00pm

Future Of Infinite Dreaming
12:15pm - 1pm

Competition
Block 5: Crossroads

1:30pm - 3:30pm

• I Want to Violently Crash Into 
The Windshields of Love </3

• My Queerceañera
• Andas Danzando por Ahí

• Shut Up & Fish
• In the Fold
• ¡Salsa!
• Bloqué

America's Biggest
Blind Spot

4:00pm - 5:00pm

En la Caliente: Tales of 
a Reggaeton Warrior 
(85 min)

All Meat Diet (5 min)

5:30pm - 7:30pm
Feature Film

Preceded by

8:00pm - 10:00pm�

4:30pm - 8:00pm�

7:35pm�
Alex Ponce Performance

Cocktail Reception

Cali Love Cocktails & Music

Panels Feature Films Short Films Competition

Special Presentation Awards

The AMP Showcase
10:45pm - 11:45pm



TIME REGAL THEATER 7 REGAL THEATER 4

09:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

09:00 pm

DAY THREE SATURDAY, OCT 12

12:30pm - 2:58pm

Esta Ambición Desmedida
(118 min)

Feature Film

Competition · Block 4: Nightmares
3:45pm - 5:45pm

• Sombras Nada Mas
• The Ciguapa
• Hive
• Desde la Tierra Muerta

• Split Decision
• The Woods are Lovely, 

Dark and Deep

Competition · Block 2: Fam
1:30pm - 3:30pm

• In Tow
•The Son Who Can't 

Play Trumpet
•Uncle Ahol

•What to Expect
•When Big People Lie
•Los Mosquitos
•Dear Diablo

Short Film
12:00pm - 1:00pm

Leading Up To 44 (31 min)

Competition · Block 3: Turbulence
4:30pm - 6:30pm

•The Middle
•Border Hopper
• ¡Beso de Lengua!
•Just a Gun

• Iron Lung
•Baño María
•Nada de Todo Esto

Cali Love Cocktails & Music

Panels Feature Films Short Films Competition

Special Presentation Awards



FOUNDING

NVISIONARY

SIGNATURE

SPOTLIGHT


