



# PROGRAMING











Special Presentation





# DAY ONE

### THURSDAY, OCT 10

TIME	REGAL THEATER	ANNENBERG THEATER	MEYERMAN GARDEN
09:00 am			
10:00 am		CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN 10:00am - 11:40am · Block A: Youth, Truth And Resilience	
11:00 am		<ul> <li>The Ranch</li> <li>Inheriting Hood</li> <li>Un Día Más, Un Día Menos</li> <li>La Bruja</li> </ul>	
12:00 pm		CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN  12:00pm - 2:00pm · Block B: American Historia: The Untold History of Latinos + Shura	
01:00 pm	CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN 1:30pm - 3:30pm · Block C: Rebels With A Cause - Bold Latino	• SHURA • American Historia: The Untold History of Latinos	
02:00 pm	• The Kill Floor • Like You • 72	2:30pm - 3:30pm Art & Innovation	
03:00 pm	<ul> <li>The Mourning Of</li> <li>Exit Fee</li> </ul> CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN	in Music Videos amazon music	
04:00 pm	3:45pm - 5:45pm · Block D: Mindscapes: Latino Dreams & Realities • Moirai, Thread Of Life • Chimera • Vivir • Estela, Is It You?	4:00pm - 5:00pm True To Bold Visions	4:30pm - 8:00pm
05:00 pm	<ul> <li>Nycto</li> <li>Bajo La Tierra</li> <li>The Ballad of Tita and the Machines</li> </ul>	5:00pm - 7:00pm Feature Film The Levy Food Theory	Welcome Cocktail Reception
06:00 pm	CALI LOVE - CINE SIN FIN 6:00pm - 8:00pm · Block E Reel Humor: Cinematic Comedy · Co-Star Master Class	The Low End Theory (90 min)	
07:00 pm	<ul> <li>Mal de Amores (Lovesick)</li> <li>Physical Therapy</li> <li>Death in Training</li> <li>The Mitú Studio's: 'The New Guy'</li> <li>Last Rights</li> <li>Ex Weeks Out</li> </ul>	7:15pm - 7:40pm Sofia Reyes Performance	Donjulio  BUCHANAN'S
08:00 pm		8:00pm - 10:00pm Feature Film	
09:00 pm		Ponyboi (103 min)	



Feature Films



**Short Films Competition** 



Special Presentation

Cocktails & Music



# DAY TWO

### FRIDAY, OCT 11

TIME	ANNENBERG THEATER	MEYERMAN GARDEN
09:00 am		
10:00 am		
11:00 am	11:00am - 12:00pm Becoming a Multi- hyphenate	
12:00 pm	12:30pm - 1:30pm audible audible	
01:00 pm	The Power of the Written Word	
02:00 pm	2:00pm - 3:00pm Soundtracks: The Power of Music in Film	
03:00 pm	3:30pm - 4:30pm	
04:00 pm	Creating Your Own Narrative Destiny	4:00pm - 7:00pm Cocktail Reception
05:00 pm	5:00pm - 7:00pm Competition · Block 1: JEFAS • The Water Flows Always	
06:00 pm	<ul><li>La Perra</li><li>All the Words But The One</li><li>Red Onion</li><li>Corre Sonido</li></ul>	Donjulio obuchanan's
07:00 pm	8:00pm - 10:00pm	
08:00 pm	Feature Film Boca Chica (90 min)	
09:00 pm	Preceded by The Nightmare of La Lechuza (5 min)	









Special Presentation

Cocktails & Music



# DAY THREE

### SATURDAY, OCT 12

TIME	LECTURE HALL	ANNENBERG THEATER	MEYERMAN GARDEN
09:00 am			
10:00 am		10:45pm - 11:45pm	
11:00 am		The AMP Showcase	
12:00 pm	<b>12:00pm - 1:00pm</b> Turning a Viral Moment Into an Animation Empire	<b>12:15pm - 1pm</b> Future Of Infinite Dreaming	
01:00 pm		1:30pm - 3:30pm Competition	
02:00 pm		Block 5: Crossroads  • Shut Up & Fish • I Want to Violently Crash Into	
03:00 pm		<ul> <li>In the Fold The Windshields of Love <!--3</li--> <li>¡Salsa! • My Queerceañera</li> <li>• Bloqué • Andas Danzando por Ahí</li> </li></ul>	
04:00 pm		4:00pm - 5:00pm America's Biggest Blind Spot JPMorganChase	4:30pm - 8:00pm
05:00 pm		5:30pm - 7:30pm	Cocktail Reception 7:35pm Alex Ponce Performance
06:00 pm		Feature Film En la Caliente: Tales of a Reggaeton Warrior (85 min)	DonJulio
07:00 pm		Preceded by All Meat Diet (5 min)	<b>BUCHANAN'S</b>
08:00 pm		8:00pm - 10:00pm AWARDS	
09:00 pm		Ceremony	





**Special Presentation** 



**Short Films Competition** 



**Cocktails & Music** 



# DAY THREE

### SATURDAY, OCT 12

TIME	REGAL THEATER 7	REGAL THEATER 4
09:00 am		
10:00 am		
11:00 am		
12:00 pm	12:30pm - 2:58pm	12:00pm - 1:00pm Short Film Leading Up To 44 (31 min)
01:00 pm	Feature Film Esta Ambición Desmedida (118 min)	1:30pm - 3:30pm
02:00 pm		<ul> <li>Competition · Block 2: Fam</li> <li>In Tow</li> <li>• What to Expect</li> <li>• The Son Who Can't</li> <li>• When Big People Lie</li> <li>• Los Mosquitos</li> </ul>
03:00 pm	3:45pm - 5:45pm	• Uncle Ahol • Dear Diablo
04:00 pm	<ul><li>Competition · Block 4: Nightmares</li><li>•Sombras Nada Mas</li><li>•Split Decision</li></ul>	4:30pm - 6:30pm
05:00 pm	<ul> <li>The Ciguapa</li> <li>Hive</li> <li>Desde la Tierra Muerta</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Competition · Block 3: Turbulence</li> <li>The Middle · Iron Lung</li> <li>Border Hopper · Baño María</li> </ul>
06:00 pm		•¡Beso de Lengua! •Nada de Todo Esto •Just a Gun
07:00 pm		
08:00 pm		
09:00 pm		

#### **FOUNDING**





#### **NVISIONARY**













#### **SIGNATURE**









**CAA**Latino







#### **SPOTLIGHT**



**'**nahrep









